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Link do produktu: https://www.ck.com.pl/bardzo-dlugie-wiertlo-do-koncowek-wiertarskich-3-5x250-160-mm-p-1216.html

Opis produktu

Bardzo dtugie wiertto do kohcowek
wiertarskich @3,5x250 /160 mm

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Producent

218,75 zt
177,85 zt
4 dni
26641
26641
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